
 

2º Bimestre de 2024  

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
ENGENHARIA AGRONÔMICA  

 
 Quinta feira 06/06 

 

Sexta feira 07/06 
 

Segunda feira 10/06 
 

Terça feira 11/06 
 

Quarta feira 12/06 

Turma Sala Bloco 
 

Sala Bloco 
 

Sala Bloco 
 

Sala Bloco 
 

Sala Bloco 

ENG AGRO 01 A - - 
 

109 CT 
 

213 CT 
 

211 CT 
 

209 CT 

   
 

  
 

  
 

  
 

  

Turma Sala Bloco 
 

Sala Bloco 
 

Sala Bloco 
 

Sala Bloco 
 

Sala Bloco 

ENG AGRO 01 B - - 
 

103 CT 
 

214 CT 
 

214 CT 
 

213 CT 

   
 

  
 

  
 

  
 

  

Turma Sala Bloco 
 

Sala Bloco 
 

Sala Bloco 
 

Sala Bloco 
 

Sala Bloco 

ENG AGRO 02  - - 
 

106 CT 
 

202 CT 
 

202 CT 
 

202 CT 

   
 

  
 

  
 

  
 

  

Turma Sala Bloco 
 

Sala Bloco 
 

Sala Bloco 
 

Sala Bloco 
 

Sala Bloco 

ENG AGRO 03 A - - 
 

113 CT 
 

13 II 

 

10 II 

 

206 CT 

   
 

  
 

  
 

  
 

  

Turma Sala Bloco 
 

Sala Bloco 
 

Sala Bloco 
 

Sala Bloco 
 

Sala Bloco 

ENG AGRO 03 B - - 
 

25 II 

 

12 II 

 

13 II 

 

214 CT 

   
 

  
 

  
 

  
 

  

Turma Sala Bloco 
 

Sala Bloco 
 

Sala Bloco 
 

Sala Bloco 
 

Sala Bloco 

ENG AGRO 05 118 CT 
 

303 CT 
 

- - 
 

116 CT 
 

307 CT 

   
 

  
 

  
 

  
 

  

Turma Sala Bloco 
 

Sala Bloco 
 

Sala Bloco 
 

Sala Bloco 
 

Sala Bloco 

ENG AGRO 07 109 CT  216 CT  111 CT  113 CT  - - 


